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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Heather Weiss4
Lowell High School

9.200 9.050 9.1009.100 36.450
1 2 4 3 1

1

Annalise Simonson49
Mercy High School

8.600 9.250 9.3008.750 35.900
9 1 5 1 2

2

Lacey Nelson61
Half Moon Bay High

9.000 8.300 9.0009.400 35.700
3T 5 1 4T 3

3

Alexis Kinard1
Lowell High School

9.150 7.600 8.8509.300 34.900
2 10T 2 6 4T

4T

Victoria Lutz48
Mercy High School

9.000 8.700 8.0009.200 34.900
3T 4 3 11T 4T

4T

Anita Oettel-Flaherty62
Half Moon Bay High

8.800 8.000 9.2008.500 34.500
6T 7T 7T 2 6

6

Jordan Ahn5
Lowell High School

9.000 8.750 8.0008.500 34.250
3T 3 7T 11T 7

7

Lanoy Gavriel80
Fremont High

8.700 8.100 8.1008.300 33.200
8 6 9T 10 8

8

Jessica Rittenhouse25
Burlingame High

8.800 7.700 7.9008.300 32.700
6T 9 9T 14 9

9

Katie Dea6
Lowell High School

8.300 8.000 7.8008.300 32.400
11T 7T 9T 15T 10

10

Alyssa Bellamy60
Half Moon Bay High

8.000 7.600 8.0008.300 31.900
14 10T 9T 11T 11

11

Pha Le99
Cupertino High

6.000 7.200 8.4508.700 30.350
19 12 6 7 12

12

Sarah Farney35
Burlingame High

7.200 6.000 7.2007.200 27.600
17 15 16 20 13

13

Cindy Shi101
Cupertino High

7.700 5.400 7.5005.600 26.200
16 16 23 18T 14

14

Courtney Dellinges24
Burlingame High

8.200 0.000 9.0007.600 24.800
13 18T 14 4T 15

15

Brianna Lam2
Lowell High School

8.500 0.000 7.0008.000 23.500
10 18T 13 21 16

16

Ivy Zeng3
Lowell High School

8.300 0.000 8.2006.000 22.500
11T 18* 20 9 17T

17T

Klaira Beadet100
Cupertino High

7.800 0.000 8.3006.400 22.500
15 18* 19 8 17T

17T

Rainbow Ho102
Cupertino High

7.000 6.600 0.0006.800 20.400
18 14 18 23T 19

19

Paria Razavi97
Cupertino High

0.000 5.300 7.8005.900 19.000
20T 17 21T 15T 20

20

Sabrina Jueseekul72
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 7.7006.900 14.600
20T 18T 17 17 21

21
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Lynn Huynh98
Cupertino High

0.000 6.800 7.5000.000 14.300
20T 13 24 18T 22

22

Megan Ferris47
Mercy High School

0.000 0.000 6.8005.900 12.700
20T 18T 21T 22 23

23

Caitlin Cheung103
Cupertino High

0.000 0.000 0.0007.500 7.500
20T 18T 15 23T 24

24


